L'16000037046

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
JUNY
10/2/1/2 July

Office Use Only



700280686287

16 FEB 12 PM 1: 39

01/20/16--01014--022 **130.00

FEB 1 2 2016

S. PRATHER



February 2, 2016

OKSANA R. ALVAREZ 8210 NW 10 STREET, #3 MIAMI, FL 33126

SUBJECT: ALVAREZ-KACHAN LLC Ref. Number: W16000007414

We have received your document for ALVAREZ-KACHAN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 605.0207, F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on January 20, 2016. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 416A00002257

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	ALVAREZ-KACHAN LLC
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	OKSANA R. ALVAREZ
	Name of Person
	ALVAREZ-KACHAN LLC
	Firm/Company
	8210 NW 10 STREET, # 3
	Address
	MIAMI, FL 33126
	City/State and Zip Code
	oksanaalca@gmail.com
:	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:
	OKSANA R. ALVAREZ 786 267-3450
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\ \times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \ \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \ \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \ \ \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \ \ \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
ALVAREZ-ĶACH				·
(Must end	I with the words "Limite	ed Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:	16 FEB
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	2
8210 NW 10 ST, #	3		8210 NW 10 ST, # 3	P
MIAMI, FL 33126			MIAMI, FL 33126	
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	_	ed agent are: AREZ Name		
	Florida street addre		OT acceptable)	
	MIAMI	FL	33126	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	e, I hereby accept the ap provisions of all statutes bligations of my position	pointment as re relating to the f 1 as registered t	for the above stated limited liability compagistered agent and agree to act in this capa proper and complete performance of my duagent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S Signature (REQUIRED)	acity. I

Page 1 of 2

AMBR" = Authorized Member MGR" = Manager AMBR OKSANA R. ALVAREZ 52 W 42 ST HIALEAH FL 33012	16 FEB 12
AMBR OKSANA R. ALVAREZ 52 W 42 ST HIALEAH FL 33012	16 FEB 12
52 W 42 ST HIALEAH FL 33012	16 FEB 12
	16 FEB 12
	FEB 12
	FEB 12
	- 2
	70
	••
	3
	•
he date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date whent's effective date on the Department of State's records. 2 VI: Other provisions, if any.	111 110, 50 11
. VI. Other provisions, it any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	······
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stall am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stall am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Obsaua 2. Alcarez Typed or printed name of signee	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	